
Sr No Current_Exam RollNo EnrollNo NAME Hindi Name College

1 M.Sc. (Med.)- Anatomy PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229540 2021/23378 SHARAD KUMAR SAIN 'kjn dqekj lSu 4705-DR. S.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,Jodhpur

2 M.Sc. (Med.)- Biochemistry PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 901772 2017/3198 JYOTI CHOUDHARY T;ksfr pkSèkjh 4304-DR. S.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE (PARAMEDICAL),JODHPUR

3 M.Sc. (Med.)- Biochemistry PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229532 2021/23388 SHEETAL JATAWAT  'khry tkVkor 4701-S.M.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,JAIPUR

4 M.Sc. (Med.)- Biochemistry PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229533 2021/23389 SHOBHA BISHNOI 'kksHkk fc'uksÃ 4701-S.M.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,JAIPUR

5 M.Sc. (Med.)- Biochemistry PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229534 2021/23375 DISHA VIJAY fn'kk fot; 4703-S.P. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,BIKANER

6 M.Sc. (Med.)- Biochemistry PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229535 2021/23376 ISHIKA PURI bf'kdk iqjh 4703-S.P. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,BIKANER

7 M.Sc. (Med.)- Biochemistry PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229536 2021/23380 MANISH KUMAR KHADIYA euh"k dqekj [kkfM;k 4706-J.L.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,AJMER

8 M.Sc. (Med.)- Biochemistry PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229537 2006/12334 SURBHI MATHUR lqjfHk ekFkqj 4706-J.L.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,AJMER

9 M.Sc. (Med.)- Biochemistry PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 102113 2015/4299 SHAHEEN PARVEEN 'kkghu ijohu 4707- JHALAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, JHALAWAR

10 M.Sc. (Med.)- Biochemistry PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229538 2021/23384 HARSHITA KHANDELWAL gÆ"krk [kaMsyoky 4708-RUHS COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,JAIPUR

11 M.Sc. (Med.)- Biochemistry PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229539 2021/23385 NEELAXI B.K uhyk{kh ch-ds- 4708-RUHS COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,JAIPUR

12 M.Sc. (Med.)- Biochemistry PART-II (SUPP.) EXAM. MAY-2025 225005 2020/20518 SWATI VERMA Lokfr oekZ 4701-S.M.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,JAIPUR

13 M.Sc. (Med.)- Microbiology PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229528 2021/23377 SURENDRA BIJARNIA lqjsaæ fctkjfu;k 4703-S.P. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,BIKANER

14 M.Sc. (Med.)- Microbiology PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229531 2021/23386 SIMRAN SAINI fleju lSuh 4708-RUHS COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,JAIPUR

15 M.Sc. (Med.)- Pharmacology PART-II (SUPP.) EXAM. MAY-2025 224997 2020/20532 POOJA SONI iwtk lksuh 4708-RUHS COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,JAIPUR

16 M.Sc. (Med.)- Physiology  PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229526 2021/23379 ANJU CHOUHAN vatw pkSgku 4705-DR. S.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,Jodhpur

17 M.Sc. (Med.)- Physiology  PART-II (MAIN) EXAM. NOV.-2025 229527 2021/23387 POOJA SHARMA iwtk 'kekZ 4708-RUHS COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,JAIPUR

18 M.Sc. (Med.)- Physiology  PART-II (SUPP.) EXAM. MAY-2025 224996 2007/6555 DEVKI nsodh 4705-DR. S.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,Jodhpur


